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Hugh Rossi

Director Information

Title Sir
Name Hugh Rossi
Postcode SW1X 8RL

Date of birth June 1927
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DUCHESS OF BEDFORD HOUSE
RTM COMPANY LIMITED

DUCHESS OF BEDFORD HOUSE
RESIDENTS MANAGEMENT LIMITED
TRADING FOR THE WORLD LIMITED
ADVISORY COMMITTEE ON
PROTECTION OF THE SEA

UNITED NATIONS ASSOCIATION OF
GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN
IRELAND

THE HISTORIC CHAPELS TRUST
ETRUFIN RESERCO LIMITED
MAUDELENE TELEVISION LIMITED
FIAT PARTECIPAZIONI (U.K.)
LIMITED

STOCK LAND & ESTATES LIMITED
HUGH ROSSI CONSULTANTS

HUGH ROSSI CONSULTANTS

N/A* - no information available
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01214568

02489324
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Company is dissolved
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Company is dissolved
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901011442

901011442
24 Wilton Place

London
British

App. Date

App. Date
12/01/2005

03/10/2001

06/06/1995
10/01/1995

31/01/1994

08/01/1993
31/05/1992
23/05/1992
16/04/1992

31/03/1992
01/12/1991
01/12/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
30/06/2015

27/01/1997
20/11/2002

23/09/1996

05/03/2002

23/08/1993

22/08/1992

16/04/1994

31/03/1996

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary



